
S.No. Name of the Creditor
  Total Claim as Per 

Form-D 
Claim Admitted 

Amount (Rs.)
Claim Rejected 
Amount (Rs.)

1

The Income Tax Officer 
(TDS Ward-1(1) no.59, HMT Bhavan, 4th Floor Bellary Road, 
Bangalore)
bangalore.ito.tds1.1@incometax.gov.in

67,77,510 67,77,510 -                        

2

Deputy commissioner of Commercial Taxes
(Audit-4.8, DGSTO-4 Department of commercial taxes, no.603, A 
Block, Koramangala, Banglore-560047)
dcctaudit4.8bng@ka.gov.in

13,77,35,203 8,06,89,719 5,70,45,484         

3

Deputy Commissioner of Income- Tax
(Circle (1)(2), Room No. 242, 2nd Floor, BMTC Building, Koramangala, 
Bangalore -560001)
bangalore.dcit1.1.2@incometax.gov.in

10,04,26,042 4,84,83,721 5,19,42,321         

4

Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 
(The Commercial tax officer (Audit) 4.2, DGSTO-4, No 402, 4th Floor, A 
Block, VTK-2, Rajendra Nagar, Koramangala, Bengaluru- 47)
ctoaudit4.2.bng@ka.gov.in

19,22,09,407 19,22,09,407 -                        

5
Deputy /Assisitant Commissioner of Central tax
Office of Deputy/Assistant commissioner of central tax, SD-5 Division 
6th floor, "A" Wing, Kendriya sadan, Koramangala, Bengaluru - 560034

25,25,53,997               -                         25,25,53,997      

Total 68,97,02,159 32,81,60,357 36,15,41,802


